
Poids:

Benjamines

1 Taae Hereani ADAT 5m51

2 Bodin Célestine ADAT 5m40

3 Terrones Ema ADAT 4m21

Minimes Garçons

1 Wong Foen Jason AORAI 9m71

Open F

1 Doucet Vaihina (CF) AORAI 11m32

2 Wong Sang Lovelaina (CF) AORAI 0

Open H

1 Poareu Timona AORAI 12m82

3 Taae Moon ADAT 9m20

2 Maro-Leboucher Keali ADAT 8m13

Hauteur

Minimes filles

1 Zarli Maylee AORAI 1m30

2 Raufauore Vaihau AORAI 1m15

Open H

1 Teihotaata Teaue (CH) AORAI 1m90

Open F

1 Gooding Mihiatea CENTRAL 1m65

2 Richer Candice PUNARUU 1m60

100m

Benjamines (+2,1)

1 Hondrez Vaea AORAI 14"7

2 Bodin Célestine ADAT 15"5

3 Taae Héréani ADAT 15"9

4 Terrones Ema ADAT 20"2

Benjamins (+2,1)

1 Rodrigues Clément TEFANA 14"4

Minimes F (-0,3)

1 Vidal Heremiti AORAI 13"5

2 Raufauore Vaihau AORAI 13"6

3 Leroux Philipine AORAI 13"9

4 Zarli Maylee AORAI 13"9

5 Namotte Romane AORAI 16"3

Minimes G (+1)

1 Mauri Dimitri AORAI 12"0

2 Lenoir Teaiki AORAI 12"1

3 Lenoir Torea AORAI 13"1

4 Wong Foen Jason AORAI 13"2

5 Hoellard Mewen AORAI 14"2

Résultats de la compétition du 18/11/2017 à Pater



Open F (+1,5)

1 Doucet Vaihina (CF) AORAI 13"1

2 Siao Vaiora (CF) AORAI 13"2

Open G (+1,5)

1 Maro-Leboucher Keali (CH) ADAT 15"9

2 Bodin Cédric ADAT 25"4

Javelot

Benjamines

1 Taae Héréani ADAT 12m55

Minimes F

1 Raufauore Vaihau AORAI 28m32

2 Vidal Heremiti AORAI 18m28

3 Leroux Philipine AORAI 12m82

4 Namotte Romane AORAI 9m84

Minimes G

1 Lenoir Teaiki AORAI 37m71

2 Mauri Dimitri AORAI 33m05

3 Hoellard Mewen AORAI 16m17

4 Lenoir Torea AORAI 16m17

Open G

1 Taae Moon ADAT 37m54

2 Maro-Leboucher Keali (CH) ADAT 24m37

3 Colin Yvan (Master 3) ASCEP 19m79

4 Torel José (Master 3) ASCEP 19m67

5 Barff Noel (Master 3) TEFANA 18m31

6 Paris Jacques (Master 4) ASCEP 17m38

Longueur

Benjamines

1 Bodin Célestine ADAT 3m06 (+1,6)

2 Taae Héréani ADAT 3m01 (+2,7)

3 Terrones Ema ADAT 2m58 (+2,1)

Minimes F

1 Zarli Maylee AORAI 4m51 (+1,9)

2 Vidal Heremiti AORAI 4m11 (+0,8)

3 Leroux Philipine AORAI 3m78 (+2,1)

4 Namotte Romane AORAI 3m14 (+0,6)

Minimes G

1 Mauri Dimitri AORAI 5m50 (+1,3)

2 Lenoir Teaiki AORAI 5m09 (+1,4)

3 Lenoir Torea AORAI 4m35 (+1,6)

4 Wong Foen Jason AORAI 4m08 (+0,0)

5 Hoellard Mewen AORAI 3m95 (+1,3)

Open G

1 Poareu Timona AORAI 6m33 (+1,2)

2 Maro-Leboucher Keali (CH) ADAT 3m39 (+2,4)


